     CAT0215 REV01
Lightstar Technology Co.                                              www.Lightstartech.com
Polarization Maintaining Filter WDM
Features
：
Low Insertion Loss
High Extinction Ratio & High Isolation
High stability and reliability

     CAT0215 REV01
Lightstar Technology Co.                                              www.Lightstartech.com
Ordering Information
：
PMFWDM Wavelength
Port
Type
Fiber type on
reflection
Pigtail Type Length Connector
  9806=960~990nmPass/
1020~1080nm Reflection
0698=1020~1080nmPass/
960~990nmReflection
1598=1520~1580nm
Pass/960~990nmReflection
1506=1500~1600nm
Pass/1040~1064Refletion
1503=1500~1600nm
Pass/1030~1064Refletion
9803=960~990nmPass/
1020~1080nm Reflection
0398=1020~1080nmPass/
960~990nmReflection
9815=960~990pass/1520-1580r
eflection
1=1x1
2=1x2
1=PM Fiber
2=HI1060
3=SMF-28e
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm
loose tube
4=2mm
loose tube
S=Specify
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
B=5.0m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC